Emergency Room Visits

Surgical Cases
Outpatient
Inpatient

Outpatient Visits
Primary Care
Specialty Care

Inpatient
Acute

Intensive Care Units
Adults

Other Services
Pharmacy
Laboratory
Radiology

Source: UNM Hospitals

UNM HEALTH
UNM Sandoval Regional Medical Center Quick Facts
Fiscal Year 2024

22,100

2,985
630

14,026
36,473

# of Beds

Patient Days

65

# of Beds

16,670

Patient Days

12

Number of Services

3,682,986
363,341
61,141

3,444



	Page 34

