UNM HEALTH UNM Sandoval Regional Medical Center Quick Facts Fiscal Year 2024

Emergency Room Visits	22,100		
Surgical Cases			
Outpatient	2,985		
Inpatient	630		
Outpatient Visits			
Primary Care	14,026		
Specialty Care	36,473		
Inpatient	# of Beds	Discharges	Patient Days
Acute	65	3,311	16,670
Intensive Care Units	# of Beds	Discharges	Patient Days
Adults	12	532	3,444
Other Services	Number of Services		
Pharmacy	3,682,986		
Laboratory	363,341		
Radiology	61,141		

Source: UNM Hospitals